Our Lady’s Parish Religious Education

Grades K-5—Sundays 8:45-9:45am—Calendar 2023-2024
Contact Kristina Preman at kpreman@sholnewton.org or 617-527-7560 ext.216

September

4
5

16-17

18

24

25

Labor Day

First Day of School (Newton)
Blessing of Students and
Teachers at all Masses

Protecting God’s Children, 6:30pm
at Our Lady’s

Collaborative Picnic, 11am-1pm at
Our Lady’s Church Lawn

Yom Kippur

October

1

o wN

15

22

28

29

31

First Day of Sunday K-5 Classes
Religious Ed Hosts 10am Mass

First Day of Monday Classes

First Day of Sacred Heart Classes
Indigenous People’s Day

Class; 1pm Zoom Meeting for Par-
ents of First Communion Students
Class; Safety Lessons #1; Protecting
God'’s Children, 11lam@Sacred Heart
Protecting God’s Children, 9:30am
at Our Lady’s

Class

Trunk or Treat, 11-1 at Sacred Heart
Halloween

November

1
2
5

10
11
12
19

23
26

All Saints Day

All Souls Day

Class; Grade 5 Hosts 10am Mass
DST Clocks Back

Veterans Day Observed
Veterans Day

Class

Class; 1pm Zoom Meeting for First
Communion Students & Parents
Thanksgiving

Christ the King

December

3

8
10

15
17
24
25
31

Class, Grade 4 Hosts 10am Mass
First Sunday of Advent
Immaculate Conception

Class

First Penance #1, 1pm

First Penance #2, 6:30pm

Class

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Holy Family, New Year’s Eve

January

1

15
21

28

Mary, Mother of God

New Year’s Day

Class; Religious Ed Hosts 10am
Mass

Epiphany

Baptism of the Lord

Martin Luther King Day

Class; 1pm Zoom Meeting for First
Communion Students & Parents
Class; Safety Lessons #2; Grade 3
Hosts 10am Mass

February
September 2023 February 2024 4 Class
simlITIwlT!|FElS 11 Class; First Communion Classes Hosts
10am Mass
112 14 Ash Wednesday, Lent Begins
3lalslel718]o 19 Presidents Day
1011|1213 |14 ]15]| 16
1711819120 21| 22|23
2425|2627 28|29 |30 March
1 Soup & Stations 6-7:30 at Sacred Heart
October 2023 March 2024 3  Class; 1pm Zoom Meeting for First
sIimlTIwlT]ElS sImlTtlIwlT|E]|S Communion Students & Parents
10 Class; Safety Lessons #3; Grades K & 1
11 2|13|4]|5]|6]7 12 Host 10am Mass; DST Clocks Forward
8|9 liol11l12]13]14 3lalslel7]lslo 15 Fish Fry at Sacred Heart
17 Class
15(16 17|18 |119] 20| 21 10|11]12|1 13|14 |15(16| 22 Soup & Stations 6-7:30 at Our Lady’s
24 Class, Palm Sunday
28 Holy Thursday
29 Good Friday
30 Easter Vigil
31 Easter Sunday
sIm|[T|w|T|[F]s April 2024 _
April
112]3]34 SIM|T|W]|T|F|S| 5 FirstCommunion Retreat #1, 6:30pm
5|16|7]8]9]|1(11 11213]14]5]|6 a.tourLadys
7 Final Class
1211311415116 17| 18 718]|]9]10]11]12]13 Religious Ed Hosts 10am Mass
First Communion Retreat #2, 1pm at
191202112223 |24|25 1413536 |+ |8 |35 ] 20 Sacred Heart
261271281 29 30- 2122|2324 |25|26|27| 15 PatriotsDay
26 First Communion Rehearsal, 5:30-6:45
December 2023 28 (29 30_ 27 First Communion Mass, 4pm
simltlwlt!els May2024 28 First Communion Mass at Sacred Heart
1] 2 SIM|T|W]|T F|S May
1121312 3 First Communion Rehearsals, 4:30-
314f>]6)17]18]° 5:45 and 6:00-7:15
1011111211231 14| 15| 16 516|718 ]]9]10]11 4  First Communion Mass, 4pm
5  First Communion Mass, 10am
1411511611718 9  Ascension Thursday
21| 22 | 23 12 Mother’s Day
19 Pentecost
2812930 24 Feast of Our Lady Help of Christians
26  Trinity Sunday
january 2024 June 2024 27 Memorial Day
S{M|T|W|T]|F|S MIT|W|T
June
+]12]3]4]5]6 2 Body and Blood of Christ (Corpus
71 8loliol11]12]13 21314]l5]|6]|71]8 Christi) - First Communion Class
Welcomed for a Special Blessing
14|35 16|17 |18 [19|20| [9 [10]11[12[13])14/ 15| 7 poqtofthe Sacred Heart
21122123124 25| 26 | 27 16117118129 |20 21| 22 14 LastDz:\yofSchool(NoSnowDays)
16 Father’s Day
28|29 |30 31- 23124125126 (27|28 |29 19 jupeteenth
_ 24  Last Day of School (5 Snow Days)
'é Yellow for Sunday classes . white,for liturgical events
Y Blue for First Penance/Communion —4 Strikethrough for holiday/vacation (Newton)




